$59,003. 

2.2 Public Survey and Input Session Findings 

Tontitown: Public Input- Survey Results 
A formal survey was created and posted on the City of Tontitown’s webpage in November 2022. 

Public participation in the online survey was excellent.  Three hundred and five (305) total responses were received 
over a two-month period. 

The survey posed a series of multiple-choice questions. The results of these questions are shown in the following-
colored graphs.  In addition, open ended questions were asked to respondents.